Venture Pointe

Atlanta-Sandy Springs-Alpharetta, GA

33.949, -84.141

3900 Venture Drive | Duluth, GA 30096

@

on Ramp

LT

S

— STUDIO

q
g
=
=
=
=i
E
=1
=

L
HHHHD

i
D

5]

T,
(rHHHHHHR

R

|
|

|
|

=

SHOE
CARNIVAL

PETSMART

GHH
[T

A
OJ%HHHHHWHHH}\

CHHHHHHHHHHH

Ky,
leve. /?eylm/df Sou/eyard

Gt

Venture Drive

4087

Current Retailers

N.A.P.1
N.A.P.2
N.A.P.3
N.A.P.4
N.A.P.5
N.A.P.9
10001
10011
10101B
10105

Sam's Club

PetSmart

Shoe Carnival

Costco

Dave & Busters

Kohl's

Ollie's Bargain Outlet
American Signature Furniture
Studio Movie Grill

Lux Lighting

0 SF
0 SF
0 SF
0 SF
0 SF
0 SF
32,255 SF
55,727 SF
50,147 SF
17,043 SF

BRIZIMOR Tracy Lojek (770) 360-8445

tracy.lojek@brixmor.com

BRIXMOR.com
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